
S
O
T
T
E
R
L
E
Y
 R
D

T
R
A
N
Q
U
I L
I T
Y
 F
A
R
M
 L
N S O

T T
E R

L E
Y  
W
H A

R F
 R
D

SO T T
ER L E

Y L N

V I S
T A

 R D

SOTTERLEY CLIFFS LN

S
O
T
T
E
R
L
E
Y
 R
D

SOTTERLEY

HEIGHTS RD

CAPTAINS

POINT LN

25425

4414125672

25685

44300

44294

25950

25819

25830

25849

25885

25850

25925

26005
25981

25991

26019

26045

26057

26083

26095
26086

26074

26046

26036

26051

26077

26111
26125

26120

26106

26055

26056

26052

26048

20

w WSS-18

w WSS-19

44440
44480

44481

DRAFT FROM TANK

DON’T USE HYDRANTS


